Ente

Comune La Spezia
Comune La Spezia
Comune La Spezia
Comune La Spezia
Comune La Spezia
Comune La Spezia
Comune SP da ADSP
Comune SP da ADSP

Fondazione Carispe
Fondazione Carispe
Fondazione Carispe

Ministero della Cultura MIC
Ministero della Cultura MIC
Ministero della Cultura MIC

Regione Liguria

PA Digitale
BCC Banca Lunigiana

Comune Carro
Comune Carro
Comune Ameglia

Data

03/04/2024
14/06/2024
28/06/2024
22/10/2024
17/12/2024
17/12/2024
20/09/2024
20/09/2024

04/03/2024
16/05/2024
31/12/2024

09/07/2024
18/09/2024
19/12/2024

25/07/2024

20/03/2024
19/08/2024

06/03/2024
06/03/2024
31/10/2024

Importo

€ 15.000,00
€ 70.000,00
€ 25.000,00
€ 17.690,95
€ 10.000,00
€ 13.000,00
€ 7.500,00
€ 7.500,00

€ 3.000,00
€ 50.000,00
€ 10.000,00

€ 48.583,52
€ 26.912,21
€ 5.927,63

€ 1.650,00

€9.500,00
€ 10.000,00

€ 122,00
€ 1.988,22
€ 3.000,00

Oggetto

Festival Jazz 2023
Festival Jazz 2024
Estate spezzina 2024
Estate spezzina 2024
Concerto Piovani
Concerto Piovani
Estate spezzina 2024
Estate spezzina 2024

Festival Paganiniano 2023
Estate spezzina 2024
Festival Paganiniano 2024

FUS acconto 2024
FUS saldo 2023
FUS acconto 2024 integr.

Festival Paganiniano 2024

Estate spezzina 2023
Estate spezzina 2024

PNRR
PNRR
Festival Paganiniano 2024

Note

saldo

acconto

saldo

saldo20 23

acconto

Bilancio

2023
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

2023
2024
2024

2024
2024
2024

2024

2023
2024

2024
2024
2024



